FIRST STEPS
INSTALLATION GUIDE
Magnetostrictive Sensor Series MSB
For more information please see the data sheet at www.waycon.biz/products/magnetostrictive-transducers/
MOUNTING INSIDE A CYLINDER
WayCon Positionsmesstechnik GmbH would like to thank you for the trust you have placed in us and our
products. This manual will make you familiar with the installation and operation of our magnetostrictive
sensors. Please read this manual carefully before initial operation!

4...20 mA
MAGNETIC CURSOR
Order Code A B C D
PCUR022 32.8 13.5 23.9 -
PCUR023 32.8 13.5 23.9 11.0
PCUR024 25.4 13.5 - -
PCUR026 for liquids 52.4 12.0 44.0 -
PCUR027 for liquids 52.4 15.0 44.0 -
Note:
PCUR026 and PCUR027 are supplied with kit PKIT036 for floating cursor for liquids.
Material PCUR026, PCUR027: stainless steel AISI 316
Please order magnetic cursor